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200601040000
05340

01/04/2006
12:16:03

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
MERLE C

200302210001
09450

200601040000
05390

01/04/2006
12:19:33

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MCDANIEL,
SHERRY L

199312150004
02441

200601040000
05380

01/04/2006
12:17:34

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS
MICHAEL J

200402100000
69160

200601100000
16690

01/10/2006
01:07:21

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GALLANT
RACHEL L

200212030005
99030

200601100000
16720

01/10/2006
01:11:08

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CRUTCHER,
GREGORY P

200307080004
30860

200601100000
16750

01/10/2006
01:14:26

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RUSSELL
ANGELA N

200208120003
78550

200601300000
46390

01/30/2006
09:28:27

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT
GORDON L

199709090002
89451

200602010000
51640

02/01/2006
10:53:18

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MONEYHAM
GOLDESTHER

199805070001
67511

200602060000
60830

02/06/2006
03:14:51

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER
RICKEY LEE
JR

200209120004
37870

200602130000
70680

02/13/2006
10:47:01

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HILL DAVID 200404290002
21970

200602130000
70690

02/13/2006
10:49:02

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WM
SPECIALTY
MORTGAGE
LLC

200602070000
61320

02/07/2006
08:25:48

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES JOHN
R JR

200210030004
81030

200603070001
07140

03/07/2006
02:48:57

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WALLACE
GENE M

199810210004
11981

200603070001
07160

03/07/2006
02:51:31

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SAYLOR
JASON P

200405040002
31650



200602170000
80670

02/17/2006
02:18:15

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SIDES JAMES
R

200208200003
95750

200603170001
25770

03/17/2006
01:47:18

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MALONEY
JOHN P

200206130002
79440

200603170001
25780

03/17/2006
01:48:30

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES DUONG,
QUAN T

200406090003
12250

200603220001
32580

03/22/2006
08:43:55

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HAYS CARL D 199907260003
09171

200603220001
32630

03/22/2006
08:50:00

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HEARD
WILLIAM JOSE

200210290005
33800

200603220001
32650

03/22/2006
08:51:31

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MICALE DAVID
A

200305140003
00530

200603240001
39190

03/24/2006
02:05:45

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES LAWRENCE
MICHAEL E

199804220001
43921

200603240001
39210

03/24/2006
02:07:15

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WEBSTER
GLEN F

200403020001
06540

200603290001
47240

03/29/2006
03:54:40

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PARKER
PATRICIA

200107050002
77951

200603290001
47220

03/29/2006
03:53:18

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SWARTZ
JOSEPH S

199709090002
90481

200603290001
47250

03/29/2006
03:54:41

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ROBERSON,
EARL

200201140000
22271

200604120001
69050

04/12/2006
08:58:02

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CLARK, JOHN
AKA

200210040004
83500

200604120001
69940

04/12/2006
11:18:30

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SAUTTER
CHRISTOPHE
R E

200406220003
39150

200604180001
80240

04/18/2006
01:10:06

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CARDEN
AMANDA L

200409080005
00390

200604200001
84910

04/20/2006
10:51:45

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS
DAVID
EVERET

200404190002
01550

200604200001
84940

04/20/2006
10:53:15

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BRUCE
ROBERT

200210100004
96870


